
Organic Red 
      Fruit Bar



REASONS TO BELIEVE

•	 Organic is associated with many positive 
attributes from naturalness to health, 
product safety and more ethical production.
•	 People pay more attention to reading 
food labels. Back to the basics, they 
want natural, whole and nutrient dense 
ingredients.

KEY PRODUCT BENEFITS

The presence of strawberry & raspberry will 
resonate as better-for-you and healthy treat:
•	 Organic raspberry inclusions for an 
impactful visual effect
•	 Organic strawberry powder for a natural 
fruity taste

Organic Red Fruit Bar

INGREDIENTS:

FOR A NICE MORNING START

Organic white chocolate
Organic corn Flakes
Organic glucose syrup
Organic rice and chestnut puffs
Organic caster sugar
Organic inverted sugar syrup
RD00740002 - ORGANIC RASPBERRY CRUNCHIES
Organic coconut fat
RD00720035 - 100 % ORGANIC STRAWBERRY POWDER
Organic sunflower lecithin

25.00%
20.00%

19.11%
17.23%
5.15%
5.15%

3.10%
2.94%
2.20%
0.12%

This recipe card is intended to industry professionals. It is the 
responsibility of each manufacturer to verify the compliance of 
the final product’s labelling and communication indicated on 

the finished foods to be delivered as such to the consumer with 
respect to the applicable local legislation.

Let’s get in touch

contact@diana-food.com

-

www.diana-food.com


