



FOR A NICE MORNING START

REASONS TO BELIEVE

- Organic is associated with many positive attributes from naturalness to health, product safety and more ethical production.
- People pay more attention to reading food labels. Back to the basics, they want natural, whole and nutrient dense ingredients.

KEY PRODUCT BENEFITS

The presence of strawberry & raspberry will resonate as better-for-you and healthy treat:

- Organic raspberry inclusions for an impactful visual effect
- **Organic strawberry** powder for a natural fruity taste

INGREDIENTS:

Organic white chocolate	25.00%
Organic corn Flakes	20.00%
Organic glucose syrup	19.11%
Organic rice and chestnut puffs	17.23%
Organic caster sugar	5.15%
Organic inverted sugar syrup	5.15%
RD00740002 - ORGANIC RASPBERRY CRUNCHIES	3.10%
Organic coconut fat	2.94%
RD00720035 - 100 % ORGANIC STRAWBERRY POWDER	2.20%
Organic sunflower lecithin	0.12%



Let's get in touch

contact@diana-food.com

www.diana-food.com



Ihis recipe card is intended to industry projessionals. It is the responsibility of each manifecturer to verify the compliance of the final product's labelling and communication indicated on the finished foods to be delivered as such to the consumer with respect to the applicable local legislation.